
2024-2025 Estancia Middle School Basketball
Boys

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME PLACE TEAM 
11/19/24 Tuesday Santa Rosa 4:00 PM Home 7/8
12/2/24 Monday Edgewood 4:00 PM Away 7/8
12/4/24 Wednesday Mountainair 5:00 PM Home 7

12/6-7/24 Fri-Sat Moriarty Tournament TBA Away 7/8
12/10/24 Tuesday Mountainair 4:00 PM Away 8
12/11/24 Wednesday St Pius 4:00 PM Home Both 8th Teams
12/16/24 Monday Pecos 4:00 PM Away Both 8th Teams
12/18/24 Wednesday Edgewood 4:00 PM Home 7/8
1/8/25 Wednesday West Las Vegas 4:00 PM Home 7/8

1/10-11/25 Fri-Sat Santa Rosa Tournament TBA Away 7/8
1/13/25 Monday Moriarty  4:00 PM Home 7/8
1/15/25 Wednesday Belen 4:00 PM Away 7/8
1/18/25 Saturday Logan 2:00 PM Away 8th
1/21/25 Tuesday Santa Rosa 4:00 PM Away 7/8
1/22/25 Wednesday Sarracino 5:00 PM Away 7/8
1/27/25 Monday Moriarty 4:00 PM Away 7/8
1/30/25 Thursday Belen 4:00 PM Home 7/8
1/31/25 Friday St Pius 4:00 PM Away Both 8th Teams
2/1/25 Saturday Magdalena Tournament TBA Away Both 8th Teams

Girls
DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME PLACE TEAM 

11/18/24 Monday West Las Vegas 4:00 PM Away 7/8
11/19/24 Tuesday Santa Rosa 4:00 PM Away 7/8
12/2/24 Monday Edgewood 4:00 PM Home 7/8
12/4/24 Wednesday Mountainair 4:00 PM Away 7

12/6-7/24 Fri-Sat Moriarty Tournament TBA Away 7/8
12/10/24 Tuesday Mountainair 4:00 PM Home 8

12/13-14/24 Fri-Sat Santa Rosa Tournament TBA Away 7/8
12/18/24 Wednesday Edgewood 4:00 PM Away 7/8
1/13/25 Monday Moriarty  4:00 PM Away 7/8
1/15/25 Wednesday Belen 4:00 PM Home 7/8
1/21/25 Tuesday Santa Rosa 4:00 PM Home 7/8
1/22/25 Wednesday Sarracino 5:00 PM Home 7/8
1/27/25 Monday Moriarty 4:00 PM Home 7/8
1/30/25 Thursday Belen 4:00 PM Away 7/8

* All Schedules Subject to Change


